
SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results REVISED
13 SEP 15:08

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

1 70 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 14.433 Q5.900 8.533

2 122 SHARAMKOU Yahor AIN 14.200 Q5.800 8.400

3 43 DIEZ Nicolas FRA 13.566 Q5.400 8.166

4 105 GIUBELLINI Luca SUI 13.466 Q5.300 8.166

5 100 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 13.400 Q5.200 8.200

6 39 SORAVUO Emil FIN 13.366 Q4.900 8.366 0.1

7 52 LYNN Cameron GBR 13.333 Q5.000 8.333

8 59 MOLNAR Botond HUN 13.266 Q5.200 8.066

9 42 SAINTE-ROSE Lorenzo FRA 13.266 R15.200 7.966 0.1

10 27 VARAS Ignacio CHI 13.233 R25.200 8.033

11 35 BAIGORRI Unai ESP 13.233 R35.500 7.733

12 68 VALGEIRSSON Atli Snaer ISL 13.0334.800 8.233

13 77 BELL Clayton JAM 13.0335.000 8.033

14 55 SCHULTZE Tom GER 13.0335.200 7.733 0.1

15 101 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 13.0005.200 7.700 0.1

16 3 MAYOL Santiago ARG 12.9665.000 7.966

17 10 CASAMENTO Marcus AUS 12.9005.000 7.900

18 109 LIDBECK Filip SWE 12.7665.100 7.766 -0.1

19 106 MURABITO Luca SUI 12.7005.700 7.000

20 82 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 12.6665.300 7.666 -0.3

21 17 MARX Wouter BEL 12.6334.900 7.733

22 67 DAVIDSSON Agust Ingi ISL 12.6004.900 8.200 -0.5

23 98 ATHERTON Leon NED 12.5004.600 8.000 -0.1

24 58 ZAMBORI Zala Samu HUN 12.4664.400 8.066

25 30 BARAJAS Angel COL 12.4005.500 7.200 -0.3

26 40 KIRMES Robert FIN 12.2334.800 7.433

27 65 SHARMA Shayan IND 12.0664.700 7.366

28 26 LETELIER Luciano CHI 12.0665.100 6.966

29 11 OWEN Logan AUS 11.8664.900 7.266 -0.3

30 51 ROBINSON-BAILEY Remell GBR 11.8335.200 6.733 -0.1

31 102 HRIBAR Anze SLO 11.5334.800 6.833 -0.1

32 61 MOHANTY Tapan IND 11.5335.200 6.533 -0.2

33 89 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 11.4004.700 6.800 -0.1

34 1 COGAT Adam ALG 11.3004.700 6.600

35 56 KOCHAN Lucas GER 11.0335.200 5.933 -0.1

36 16 CUYLE Nicola BEL 11.0005.300 5.800 -0.1

37 73 GRASSO Thomas ITA 10.7005.100 5.600

38 96 KOOPER Immanuel NAM 10.6333.200 7.833 -0.4

39 90 CANAVATI Emilio MEX 10.0335.300 5.233 -0.5

40 91 ROJO Javier MEX 9.9664.600 5.866 -0.5

 36 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP DNS     
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results REVISED
13 SEP 15:08

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

      

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results REVISED
13 SEP 15:08

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 75 TARGHETTA Gabriele ITA 15.166 Q6.000 9.166  

2 84 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 15.100 Q6.200 8.900  

3 83 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 14.600 Q5.900 8.700  

4 18 van der AA Kilan BEL 14.466 Q5.700 8.766  

5 53 YOLSHIN-CASH Alexander GBR 14.166 Q5.700 8.466  

6 9 MANUKYAN Hamlet ARM 14.133 Q5.300 8.833  

7 33 ZUGEC Mateo CRO 13.933 Q5.500 8.433  

7 66 HICKEY James IRL 13.933 Q5.500 8.433  

9 112 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 13.900 R15.200 8.700  

10 32 UDE Filip CRO 13.800 R25.300 8.500  

11 21 LI Aidan CAN 13.800 R35.400 8.400  

12 35 BAIGORRI Unai ESP 13.6665.300 8.366  

13 103 RAKOVIC Gregor SLO 13.6335.100 8.533  

14 30 BARAJAS Angel COL 13.5665.600 7.966  

15 45 CASSAM CHENAI Pierre FRA 13.4665.400 8.066  

16 1 COGAT Adam ALG 13.4004.900 8.500  

17 74 ABBADINI Yumin ITA 13.3004.300 9.000  

18 52 LYNN Cameron GBR 13.3005.100 8.200  

19 107 LANGENEGGER Florian SUI 13.2665.200 8.066  

20 71 INDIG Eyal ISR 13.2005.800 7.400  

21 114 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 13.0665.700 7.366  

22 26 LETELIER Luciano CHI 13.0005.200 7.800  

23 44 OSBERGER Benjamin FRA 13.0005.500 7.500  

24 85 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 12.9664.900 8.066  

25 2 SEMMANI Youcef ALG 12.8335.100 7.733  

26 108 SEIFERT Noe SUI 12.7335.200 7.533  

27 69 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL 12.7335.300 7.433  

28 5 ALFIERI Luca ARG 12.5664.700 7.866  

29 24 RAMPERSAD Jayson CAN 12.5665.200 7.366  

30 62 JAYAN SANDHYA Harikrishnan IND 12.4004.600 7.800  

31 97 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 12.3005.200 7.100  

32 123 TSIASELSKI Aleh AIN 12.1664.200 7.966  

33 31 ZABALA Yan COL 12.1334.500 7.633  

34 56 KOCHAN Lucas GER 12.0664.900 7.166  

35 101 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 12.0004.000 8.000  

36 12 CABALLERO Jose AUS 12.0004.500 7.500  

37 13 FRICK Aiden AUS 11.8004.900 6.900  

38 3 MAYOL Santiago ARG 11.7005.300 6.400  

39 37 DIALLO Thierno ESP 11.5004.500 7.000  

40 111 SUNDELL William SWE 11.3665.600 5.766  

41 99 FAVERUS Elijah NED 11.2334.900 6.333  
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results REVISED
13 SEP 15:08

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 41 REIMAN Joona FIN 11.1333.800 7.333  

43 58 ZAMBORI Zala Samu HUN 11.0663.400 7.666  

44 59 MOLNAR Botond HUN 10.7663.000 7.766  

45 28 ESPEJO Diego CHI 10.4333.200 7.233  

46 60 SHARMA Lakshya IND 10.4003.200 7.200  

47 40 KIRMES Robert FIN 9.8664.300 5.566  

48 78 McCLYMONT Matthew JAM 9.6663.200 6.466  

49 87 PALERMO Joy LUX 9.3004.200 5.100  

50 90 CANAVATI Emilio MEX 9.0333.500 5.833 -0.3  

51 68 VALGEIRSSON Atli Snaer ISL 8.9003.100 5.800  

52 92 VALDES Luis MEX 7.9002.600 5.300  

       

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Men's Rings Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

1 79 KANETA Kiichi JPN 14.166 Q5.300 8.866

2 54 FRASER Joe GBR 14.133 Q5.500 8.633

3 116 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 14.066 Q5.300 8.666 0.1

4 19 CUYLE Glen BEL 13.933 Q5.400 8.533

5 15 SIMONOV Nikita AZE 13.866 Q5.200 8.666

6 16 CUYLE Nicola BEL 13.400 Q5.000 8.400

7 6 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG 13.366 Q5.000 8.366

8 40 KIRMES Robert FIN 13.233 Q4.900 8.333

9 97 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 13.233 R15.000 8.233

10 99 FAVERUS Elijah NED 12.966 R24.900 8.066

11 108 SEIFERT Noe SUI 12.900 R34.300 8.600

12 11 OWEN Logan AUS 12.9004.400 8.500

13 22 TAMANE Kenji CAN 12.8665.400 7.466

14 67 DAVIDSSON Agust Ingi ISL 12.8334.300 8.533

15 38 KOVACS Sergio David ESP 12.6334.100 8.533

16 4 AGOSTINELLI Santiago ARG 12.5664.500 8.066

16 24 RAMPERSAD Jayson CAN 12.5664.500 8.066

18 59 MOLNAR Botond HUN 12.5333.700 8.733 0.1

19 37 DIALLO Thierno ESP 12.3664.000 8.266 0.1

20 41 REIMAN Joona FIN 12.3004.000 8.200 0.1

21 13 FRICK Aiden AUS 11.9003.100 8.700 0.1

22 100 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 11.9004.300 7.600

23 88 BRANDENBURGER Quentin LUX 11.7004.200 7.500

24 51 ROBINSON-BAILEY Remell GBR 11.6664.200 7.466

25 58 ZAMBORI Zala Samu HUN 11.3332.900 8.433

26 45 CASSAM CHENAI Pierre FRA 11.3004.400 6.900

27 93 GARZA Carlos MEX 11.2664.500 6.766

28 27 VARAS Ignacio CHI 11.1334.100 7.333 -0.3

29 28 ESPEJO Diego CHI 10.4664.000 6.766 -0.3

30 55 SCHULTZE Tom GER 5.2662.900 6.666 -4.3

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Men's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Stick

Bonus

1 73 GRASSO Thomas ITA 14.16614.3005.2001 9.100 Q

 14.033-0.15.2002 8.933   

2 38 KOVACS Sergio David ESP 13.86614.1334.8001 9.333 Q

 13.6004.4002 9.200   

3 80 ENDO Mikito JPN 13.70013.9005.2001 8.700 Q

 13.5004.4002 9.100   

4 105 GIUBELLINI Luca SUI 13.59913.333-0.14.8001 8.633 Q

 13.866-0.15.2002 8.766   

5 117 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE 13.55013.2004.8001 8.400 Q

 13.9005.2002 8.700   

6 100 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 13.53313.733-0.15.2001 8.633 Q

 13.333-0.14.8002 8.633   

7 41 REIMAN Joona FIN 13.51613.6004.8001 8.800 Q

 13.4334.8002 8.633   

8 29 ARMIJO Josue CHI 13.51613.4664.4001 9.066 Q

 13.5664.4002 9.166   

9 106 MURABITO Luca SUI 13.41612.600-0.35.2001 7.700 R1

 14.2334.8002 9.333  0.1  

10 122 SHARAMKOU Yahor AIN 13.11613.6334.8001 8.833 R2

 12.6004.8002 7.800   

11 27 VARAS Ignacio CHI 13.10012.900-0.14.4001 8.600 R3

 13.300-0.14.8002 8.600   

12 35 BAIGORRI Unai ESP 13.08313.300-0.34.8001 8.800

 12.866-0.14.4002 8.566   

13 59 MOLNAR Botond HUN 12.93313.3004.8001 8.500

 12.5664.8002 7.766   

14 90 CANAVATI Emilio MEX 12.68312.4334.8001 7.633

 12.933-0.14.8002 8.233   

15 64 DAS Tapeswaranath IND 12.64913.0664.4001 8.666

 12.2334.8002 7.433   

16 55 SCHULTZE Tom GER 12.56612.5334.8001 7.733

 12.6004.8002 7.800   

17 77 BELL Clayton JAM 12.48313.1664.4001 8.766

 11.800-0.34.4002 7.700   

18 51 ROBINSON-BAILEY Remell GBR 12.03313.0005.2001 7.800

 11.0662.8002 8.266   

19 96 KOOPER Immanuel NAM 10.79910.8332.0001 8.833

 10.7662.0002 8.766   

20 95 PINA Esteban MEX 6.1660.0000.0001 0.000

 12.3333.6002 8.733   
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Men's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Stick

Bonus

 6 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG DNSDNS  1    

 DNS  2     

 89 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR DNSDNS  1    

 DNS  2     

 97 SCHMIDT Casimir NED DNSDNS  1    

 DNS  2     

 102 HRIBAR Anze SLO DNSDNS  1    

 DNS  2     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

1 30 BARAJAS Angel COL 15.033 Q6.100 8.933

2 54 FRASER Joe GBR 14.500 Q5.700 8.700 0.1

3 31 ZABALA Yan COL 14.300 Q5.700 8.600

4 50 CARVALHO Kevin FRA 14.266 Q5.400 8.866

5 25 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN 14.266 Q5.300 8.866 0.1

6 113 HUNG Yuan-Hsi TPE 14.233 Q5.400 8.833

7 49 MANSARD Anthony FRA 14.200 Q5.100 9.000 0.1

8 107 LANGENEGGER Florian SUI 14.166 Q5.200 8.866 0.1

9 16 CUYLE Nicola BEL 14.133 R15.400 8.733

10 72 PYATOV Ron ISR 13.766 R25.200 8.566

11 37 DIALLO Thierno ESP 13.733 R35.300 8.833 -0.5 0.1

12 123 TSIASELSKI Aleh AIN 13.7004.900 8.800

13 41 REIMAN Joona FIN 13.6664.800 8.866

14 97 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 13.5664.800 8.766

15 82 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 13.5334.800 8.733

16 108 SEIFERT Noe SUI 13.4665.700 7.766

17 88 BRANDENBURGER Quentin LUX 13.4334.700 8.733

18 59 MOLNAR Botond HUN 13.2664.700 8.566

19 7 JATO Julian ARG 13.2334.500 8.733

20 38 KOVACS Sergio David ESP 13.2334.600 8.633

21 23 COURNOYER Rene CAN 13.2005.200 8.000

22 8 MARTINEZ Nahuel ARG 12.7334.100 8.633

23 57 EICHHORN Gabriel GER 12.7004.900 7.800

24 104 VEFIC Petar SRB 12.6664.800 7.866

25 53 YOLSHIN-CASH Alexander GBR 12.5665.300 7.266

26 11 OWEN Logan AUS 12.4664.700 7.766

27 28 ESPEJO Diego CHI 12.4334.300 8.133

28 1 COGAT Adam ALG 12.2664.300 7.966

29 63 KANOJIYA Jatin Kumar IND 12.0334.000 8.033

30 56 KOCHAN Lucas GER 12.0334.800 7.233

31 86 FOLEY Ronan LUX 11.6334.200 7.433

32 110 IDESJOE Karl SWE 11.5004.900 6.600

33 98 ATHERTON Leon NED 11.3664.400 6.966

34 69 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL 11.3334.700 6.633

35 20 van den KEYBUS Luka BEL 11.0664.200 6.866

36 29 ARMIJO Josue CHI 10.9333.400 7.533

37 58 ZAMBORI Zala Samu HUN 10.8663.700 7.166

38 93 GARZA Carlos MEX 10.5333.000 7.533

39 14 SMITH Lachlan AUS 9.9664.400 5.566

40 67 DAVIDSSON Agust Ingi ISL 9.3664.200 5.166

41 92 VALDES Luis MEX 8.9333.600 5.333
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

 40 KIRMES Robert FIN DNS     

 89 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

1 115 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 14.766 Q6.100 8.666

2 54 FRASER Joe GBR 14.433 Q6.200 8.233

3 76 MACCHINI Carlo ITA 14.300 Q6.100 8.200

4 50 CARVALHO Kevin FRA 14.000 Q5.700 8.300

5 49 MANSARD Anthony FRA 13.733 Q5.600 8.133

6 30 BARAJAS Angel COL 13.733 Q5.800 7.933

7 108 SEIFERT Noe SUI 13.500 Q5.700 7.800

8 35 BAIGORRI Unai ESP 13.433 Q4.900 8.533

9 23 COURNOYER Rene CAN 13.233 R15.000 8.233

10 74 ABBADINI Yumin ITA 13.100 R25.700 7.400

11 58 ZAMBORI Zala Samu HUN 13.066 R34.600 8.466

12 70 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 12.9664.600 8.366

13 37 DIALLO Thierno ESP 12.8334.900 7.933

14 99 FAVERUS Elijah NED 12.7664.700 8.066

15 40 KIRMES Robert FIN 12.7335.300 7.433

16 31 ZABALA Yan COL 12.7335.500 7.233

17 13 FRICK Aiden AUS 12.7004.500 8.200

18 34 SRBIC Tin CRO 12.7005.300 7.400

19 59 MOLNAR Botond HUN 12.6334.800 7.833

20 18 van der AA Kilan BEL 12.6004.500 8.100

21 5 ALFIERI Luca ARG 12.4334.200 8.233

22 52 LYNN Cameron GBR 12.4004.800 7.500 0.1

23 107 LANGENEGGER Florian SUI 12.3005.100 7.200

24 123 TSIASELSKI Aleh AIN 12.2334.500 7.733

25 25 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN 12.1335.500 6.633

26 67 DAVIDSSON Agust Ingi ISL 11.9334.200 7.633 0.1

27 63 KANOJIYA Jatin Kumar IND 11.8003.300 8.400 0.1

28 82 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 11.5664.100 7.466

29 57 EICHHORN Gabriel GER 11.5665.600 5.966

30 26 LETELIER Luciano CHI 11.5335.200 6.633 -0.3

31 65 SHARMA Shayan IND 11.4664.800 6.666

32 1 COGAT Adam ALG 11.3334.500 6.833

32 86 FOLEY Ronan LUX 11.3334.500 6.833

34 98 ATHERTON Leon NED 11.2003.800 7.400

35 7 JATO Julian ARG 11.1664.200 6.966

36 101 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 11.0665.100 5.966

37 78 McCLYMONT Matthew JAM 10.9333.400 7.533

38 14 SMITH Lachlan AUS 10.6334.700 5.933

39 69 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL 10.2003.900 6.300

40 96 KOOPER Immanuel NAM 9.5332.300 7.233

41 91 ROJO Javier MEX 9.3003.600 5.700
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

42 95 PINA Esteban MEX 9.1333.200 5.933

43 81 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5.0661.900 6.166 -3.0

 41 REIMAN Joona FIN DNS     

 88 BRANDENBURGER Quentin LUX DNS     

 100 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR DNS     

      

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Women's Vault Qualification

Results REVISED
13 SEP 15:09

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Bonus

1 236 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 14.04914.1335.0001 9.133 Q0.2

 13.5664.8002 8.766   

2 233 MARTIN Abigail GBR 14.04913.9335.0001 8.933 Q0.2

 13.7664.8002 8.966   

3 212 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 13.63313.7334.6001 9.133 Q 

 13.5334.8002 8.733   

4 211 VAELEN Lisa BEL 13.41613.0334.0001 9.033 Q0.2

 13.4004.4002 9.000   

5 221 FONT Laia ESP 13.36613.7665.0001 8.766 Q 

 12.9664.4002 8.566   

6 203 GONZALEZ Lucia ARG 13.34913.4334.6001 8.833 Q 

 13.2664.4002 8.866   

7 295 MELNIKOVA Angelina AIN 13.28313.366-0.35.0001 8.666 Q0.2

 12.8004.2002 8.600   

8 266 NAVAS Karla PAN 13.23312.833-0.15.2001 7.733 Q 

 13.6334.6002 9.033   

9 275 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina ROU 13.21613.5335.0001 8.533 R1 

 12.900-0.14.4002 8.600   

10 204 ACOSTA Emilia ARG 13.13313.5004.6001 8.900 R2 

 12.766-0.34.4002 8.666   

11 260 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 13.01613.0664.2001 8.866 R3 

 12.9664.4002 8.566   

12 278 DARIES Naveen RSA 12.98312.7004.2001 8.500 0.2

 12.8663.8002 9.066   

13 291 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB 12.96613.0334.2001 8.833 0.2

 12.5004.0002 8.500   

14 267 LIDE de LEON Alyiah PAN 12.89913.2664.2001 9.066 0.2

 12.133-0.13.8002 8.433   

15 241 McGUINNESS Maeve IRL 12.76612.9334.2001 8.733 0.2

 12.2003.6002 8.600   

16 279 NHLEKO Buhle RSA 12.75012.7004.2001 8.500 0.2

 12.4003.6002 8.800   

17 219 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie CZE 12.74912.466-0.13.8001 8.766 0.2

 12.633-0.14.0002 8.733   

18 239 GANGULY Swastika IND 12.64912.433-0.14.4001 8.133 0.2

 12.4663.8002 8.666   

19 200 HAMIDI Sihem ALG 12.63312.5663.8001 8.766 0.2

 12.3003.8002 8.500   

20 252 JUREVICA Katrina LAT 12.56612.8664.2001 8.666 0.2

 11.866-0.13.6002 8.366   
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Women's Vault Qualification

Results REVISED
13 SEP 15:09

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Bonus

21 209 ALIYEVA Daniz AZE 12.46612.6664.2001 8.466  

 12.2663.8002 8.466   

22 276 VISOVAN Bianca ROU 12.41612.2333.8001 8.433 0.2

 12.2003.8002 8.400   

23 222 ESCUDERO Marina ESP 12.38313.3664.2001 9.166  

 11.4003.6002 7.800   

24 201 HAMAMES-MOALLIC Louna Marie ALG 12.30012.500-0.14.2001 8.400  

 12.1003.4002 8.700   

25 263 BADDELEY Ava NZL 12.26611.8333.6001 8.233 0.2

 12.3003.6002 8.700   

26 238 PATIL Anoushka IND 12.15012.600-0.14.4001 8.300  

 11.7003.2002 8.500   

27 207 BURROWS Annabelle AUS 12.06612.1334.6001 7.533  

 12.0003.4002 8.600   

28 271 PUDELKO Natalia POL 11.74912.333-0.34.2001 8.433  

 11.166-0.33.6002 7.866   

 250 WALKER Alana JAM DNF12.9004.2001 8.700   

 DNS  2    

 258 THORBURN Jonie NAM DNF10.7333.2001 7.533   

 DNS  2    

 270 MAJCHRZAK Nadia POL DNF12.3003.6001 8.700   

 DNS  2    

       

      

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results REVISED
13 SEP 15:09

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 202 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG 15.366 Q6.900 8.466  

2 280 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 13.933 Q6.000 7.933  

3 285 WESTLUND Nathalie SWE 13.900 Q5.700 8.200  

4 231 SERBER Celia FRA 13.433 Q5.400 8.033  

5 230 CHARPY Lorette FRA 13.333 Q5.600 7.733  

6 224 PETISCO Alba ESP 13.300 Q5.300 8.000  

7 235 GADIROVA Jessica GBR 13.100 Q5.600 7.500  

8 223 CASABUENA Laura ESP 13.033 Q5.100 7.933  

9 249 SHOSHANI Yali ISR 12.933 R15.400 7.533  

10 295 MELNIKOVA Angelina AIN 12.833 R25.800 7.033  

11 283 BICKEL Lena SUI 12.633 R34.900 7.733  

12 261 ERICHSEN Julie NOR 12.5665.000 7.566  

13 260 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 12.4664.600 7.866  

14 244 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 12.3664.800 7.566  

15 292 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 12.3665.000 7.366  

16 234 EVANS Ruby GBR 12.1665.300 6.866  

17 255 BOUSMAYO Salina MAR 12.1004.800 7.300  

18 207 BURROWS Annabelle AUS 12.0004.600 7.400  

19 251 ANANJEVA Anastasija LAT 12.0004.800 7.200  

20 269 GUTIERREZ JONES Ana Gabriela PAN 11.9005.500 6.400  

21 205 AJALLA Isabella Ayelen ARG 11.7334.900 6.833  

22 236 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 11.6335.100 6.533  

23 278 DARIES Naveen RSA 11.6335.200 6.433  

24 272 ALVES Gabriela POR 11.6004.500 7.100  

25 245 GUNNARSDOTTIR Lilja Katrin ISL 11.5334.400 7.133  

26 284 WESTLUND Emelie SWE 11.5334.600 6.933  

27 250 WALKER Alana JAM 11.5335.000 6.833 -0.3  

28 268 TAPIA POLO Tatiana PAN 11.2664.700 6.566  

29 214 RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA Rachel CRC 11.2334.700 6.533  

30 294 TSITAVETS Alena AIN 11.2004.500 6.700  

31 247 RAZ Lihie ISR 11.1665.300 5.866  

32 273 PARENTE Mariana POR 11.0334.200 6.833  

33 282 WU Anny SUI 10.8335.000 5.833  

34 218 SLEZAKOVA Zuzana CZE 10.8003.200 7.600  

35 208 SCOTT Breanna AUS 10.7333.700 7.033  

36 257 THORBURN Anne-Leen NAM 10.5334.300 6.233  

37 265 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira NZL 10.4334.000 6.433  

38 220 SALOMON Grace ESA 10.0003.300 6.700  

39 270 MAJCHRZAK Nadia POL 9.9333.400 6.533  

40 256 HASSANAINE Nisrine MAR 9.7003.400 6.300  

41 206 DALINGER Fila ARG 8.9664.900 4.066  
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results REVISED
13 SEP 15:09

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 271 PUDELKO Natalia POL 8.0663.000 5.066  

43 264 SIMS Ingrid NZL 7.7664.200 3.566  

44 209 ALIYEVA Daniz AZE 7.6004.100 3.500  

45 259 ANDREW Sureshni NAM 7.2661.000 6.266  

46 253 MIHAILOVA Marija LAT 7.2002.600 4.600  

 213 GUEVARA CORNEJO Marina CRC DNS      

 254 MORDENTI Celeste LUX DNS      

       

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 295 MELNIKOVA Angelina AIN 13.966 Q5.700 8.266  

2 283 BICKEL Lena SUI 13.600 Q5.400 8.200  

3 230 CHARPY Lorette FRA 13.566 Q5.400 8.166  

4 242 HILTON Halle IRL 13.233 Q5.400 7.833  

5 232 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA 12.966 Q5.500 7.566 -0.1  

6 255 BOUSMAYO Salina MAR 12.933 Q5.300 7.633  

7 223 CASABUENA Laura ESP 12.933 Q5.700 7.233  

8 243 SLEVIN Emma IRL 12.666 Q4.800 7.866  

9 282 WU Anny SUI 12.666 R14.900 7.766  

10 208 SCOTT Breanna AUS 12.666 R25.500 7.166  

11 205 AJALLA Isabella Ayelen ARG 12.400 R34.900 7.500  

12 206 DALINGER Fila ARG 12.3005.400 6.900  

13 249 SHOSHANI Yali ISR 12.2335.000 7.233  

14 236 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 12.2335.200 7.033  

15 281 DARIES Zelme RSA 12.1664.900 7.266  

15 284 WESTLUND Emelie SWE 12.1664.900 7.266  

17 267 LIDE de LEON Alyiah PAN 12.1004.700 7.400  

18 212 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 11.9664.600 7.366  

19 235 GADIROVA Jessica GBR 11.9665.300 6.766 -0.1  

20 270 MAJCHRZAK Nadia POL 11.9004.600 7.300  

21 217 PRPIC Mila CRO 11.9005.300 6.700 -0.1  

22 294 TSITAVETS Alena AIN 11.8334.400 7.433  

23 216 ZWICKER Christina CRO 11.8004.800 7.000  

24 244 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 11.7335.100 6.733 -0.1  

25 250 WALKER Alana JAM 11.6664.700 6.966  

26 202 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG 11.6665.700 5.966  

27 280 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 11.6334.500 7.133  

28 219 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie CZE 11.5004.900 6.600  

29 286 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 11.4665.400 6.066  

30 274 COSTA Mafalda POR 11.4334.900 6.533  

31 285 WESTLUND Nathalie SWE 11.4335.100 6.333  

32 248 SHAMAY Roni ISR 11.4335.200 6.233  

33 222 ESCUDERO Marina ESP 11.4335.600 5.833  

34 271 PUDELKO Natalia POL 11.3664.700 6.766 -0.1  

35 292 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 11.3664.800 6.566  

36 268 TAPIA POLO Tatiana PAN 11.3005.000 6.300  

37 287 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 11.2664.900 6.366  

38 277 BOTEZ Miruna ROU 11.2335.300 5.933  

39 261 ERICHSEN Julie NOR 11.0335.200 5.833  

40 225 TANSKANEN Kaia FIN 10.9665.000 5.966  

41 213 GUEVARA CORNEJO Marina CRC 10.8664.600 6.266  
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 293 KUZMENKOVA Ulyana AIN 10.7004.700 6.000  

43 238 PATIL Anoushka IND 10.6664.100 6.566  

44 262 TOESSEBRO Juliane NOR 10.6664.300 6.366  

45 240 GAYEN Bidisha IND 10.6664.900 5.866 -0.1  

46 246 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur Maja ISL 10.5334.700 5.833  

47 234 EVANS Ruby GBR 10.3665.300 5.066  

48 218 SLEZAKOVA Zuzana CZE 10.3004.200 6.100  

49 200 HAMIDI Sihem ALG 10.1664.400 5.766  

50 275 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina ROU 10.1664.900 5.266  

51 258 THORBURN Jonie NAM 10.0333.300 6.733  

52 220 SALOMON Grace ESA 9.6664.400 5.366 -0.1  

53 257 THORBURN Anne-Leen NAM 9.4664.300 5.266 -0.1  

54 251 ANANJEVA Anastasija LAT 9.0334.100 4.933  

55 264 SIMS Ingrid NZL 8.9664.900 4.166 -0.1  

56 273 PARENTE Mariana POR 8.5004.300 4.200  

57 265 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira NZL 8.4004.400 4.100 -0.1  

58 209 ALIYEVA Daniz AZE 7.8334.200 3.633  

59 253 MIHAILOVA Marija LAT 7.5333.900 3.733 -0.1  

60 237 TIMMER Khloe HAI 6.6333.900 2.733  

 207 BURROWS Annabelle AUS DNS      

 210 VANSTEENKISTE Jade BEL DNS      

 214 RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA Rachel CRC DNS      

       

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 275 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina ROU 13.666 Q5.900 8.066 -0.3  

2 234 EVANS Ruby GBR 13.633 Q5.500 8.133  

3 211 VAELEN Lisa BEL 13.433 Q5.300 8.133  

4 225 TANSKANEN Kaia FIN 13.366 Q5.400 7.966  

5 295 MELNIKOVA Angelina AIN 13.300 Q5.300 8.000  

6 229 van EIJKEN Ming FRA 13.166 Q5.500 7.666  

7 249 SHOSHANI Yali ISR 13.033 Q5.500 7.533  

8 233 MARTIN Abigail GBR 13.000 Q5.800 7.500 -0.3  

9 292 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 12.966 R15.100 7.866  

10 224 PETISCO Alba ESP 12.966 R25.300 7.666  

11 236 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 12.766 R35.000 7.766  

12 247 RAZ Lihie ISR 12.7335.000 7.733  

13 274 COSTA Mafalda POR 12.7004.800 7.900  

14 284 WESTLUND Emelie SWE 12.6664.700 7.966  

15 203 GONZALEZ Lucia ARG 12.6335.200 7.433  

16 210 VANSTEENKISTE Jade BEL 12.6005.000 7.600  

17 282 WU Anny SUI 12.5335.000 7.533  

18 221 FONT Laia ESP 12.5005.100 7.500 -0.1  

19 204 ACOSTA Emilia ARG 12.5005.100 7.400  

20 269 GUTIERREZ JONES Ana Gabriela PAN 12.1005.100 7.000  

21 232 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA 12.1005.700 6.500 -0.1  

22 250 WALKER Alana JAM 12.0334.500 7.533  

23 277 BOTEZ Miruna ROU 12.0335.100 6.933  

24 244 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 12.0004.700 7.300  

25 255 BOUSMAYO Salina MAR 12.0004.900 7.100  

26 201 HAMAMES-MOALLIC Louna Marie ALG 11.9664.700 7.266  

27 213 GUEVARA CORNEJO Marina CRC 11.9334.200 7.733  

28 217 PRPIC Mila CRO 11.7664.700 7.066  

28 291 YUSUFOVA Shakhinabonu UZB 11.7664.700 7.066  

30 237 TIMMER Khloe HAI 11.7334.700 7.033  

31 245 GUNNARSDOTTIR Lilja Katrin ISL 11.5334.100 7.433  

32 293 KUZMENKOVA Ulyana AIN 11.5334.300 7.233  

33 253 MIHAILOVA Marija LAT 11.3004.200 7.100  

34 267 LIDE de LEON Alyiah PAN 11.3004.800 6.500  

35 270 MAJCHRZAK Nadia POL 11.1664.600 6.766 -0.2  

36 220 SALOMON Grace ESA 11.1333.900 7.233  

37 240 GAYEN Bidisha IND 11.0334.500 6.533  

38 263 BADDELEY Ava NZL 11.0004.700 6.300  

39 238 PATIL Anoushka IND 10.9664.400 6.666 -0.1  

40 283 BICKEL Lena SUI 10.9004.900 6.000  

41 262 TOESSEBRO Juliane NOR 10.8004.200 6.600  
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SAT 13 SEP 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup 2025

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 260 KUBON Christine Victoria NOR 10.7664.500 6.266  

43 272 ALVES Gabriela POR 10.6664.200 6.566 -0.1  

44 207 BURROWS Annabelle AUS 10.6004.400 6.200  

45 219 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie CZE 10.5334.600 6.233 -0.3  

46 279 NHLEKO Buhle RSA 10.4664.300 6.166  

47 265 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira NZL 10.0664.100 6.066 -0.1  

48 209 ALIYEVA Daniz AZE 9.9334.500 5.733 -0.3  

49 281 DARIES Zelme RSA 9.9334.600 5.333  

50 271 PUDELKO Natalia POL 9.7334.000 5.733  

51 258 THORBURN Jonie NAM 7.8663.200 4.766 -0.1  

 208 SCOTT Breanna AUS DNS      

       

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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